

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.3151 of 2021

Dr. Deepti Dhurandhar Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

01.07.2021	Shri Parag Kotecha, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, Govt. Advocate for the State. Heard. Admit. State counsel is directed to seek instructions and file reply in the matter. List it immediately after reply of respondents are received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge