

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3151 of 2021****DR. DEEPTI DHURANDHAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

15.4.2026	Mr. Parag Kotecha, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Topilal Bareth, P.L. for the State. Ms. Shraddha Mishra, Advocate for the respondent No. 3. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	